
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 3 SW

2016-2017  1  124  22  5  11  162 206 -44 10

2017-2018  0  163  8  9  12  192 218 -26-11

2018-2019  0  121  0  3  5  129 187 -58-22

2019-2020  0  81  1  15  1  98 176 -78-22

2020-2021  0  81  0  5  6  92 221 -129-22

-2

-1.5
-1

-0.5

0
0.5

1

1.5
2

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0 Average -1  114  6  7  7  135 -671 202

-0.15K

-0.10K

-0.05K

0.00K

0.05K

0.10K

0.15K

0.20K

0.25K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 6/7/2022  2:08:04PM



New Members 88.0%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 5.4%

Transfer members 6.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

36.88%

Female

63.12%

Male

Female 36.88%
Male 63.12%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 2 of 2 6/7/2022  2:08:04PM


